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UN

D RICHMOND V NORTH BALLARAT
Sunday, April 16

Punt Road Oval › 12.00PM 

FOOTSCRAY V RICHMOND
Saturday, May 6

Etihad Stadium › 3.00PM

WILLIAMSTOWN V RICHMOND
Sunday, May 21

Burbank Oval › 2.00PM

RICHMOND V ESSENDON
Saturday, May 27

Punt Road Oval › 4.00PM

RICHMOND V GEELONG
Saturday, June 17

Punt Road Oval › 4.30PM

ESSENDON V RICHMOND
Saturday, July 1

Windy Hill › 2.10PM

RICHMOND V COLLINGWOOD
Sunday, July 23

Punt Road Oval › 10.20AM

NORTH BALLARAT V RICHMOND
Sunday, July 30

Eureka Stadium › 11.00AM

RICHMOND V COBURG
Sunday, August 27

Punt Road Oval › 12.00PM

SANDRINGHAM V RICHMOND
Saturday, April 22

Trevor Barker Oval › 2.00PM 

BOX HILL V RICHMOND
Sunday, May 14

Box Hill City Oval › 12.00PM

RICHMOND V WERRIBEE
Saturday, June 3

Holm Park › 1.00PM

GEELONG V RICHMOND
Saturday, August 12

Simonds Stadium › 10.15AM

RICHMOND V SANDRINGHAM
Sunday, August 20

Punt Road Oval › 12.00PM

RICHMOND V NORTHERN BLUES
Sunday, June 25

Punt Road Oval › 12.00PM

RICHMOND V CASEY
Satuday, July 8

Holm Park › 1.00PM

WERRIBEE V RICHMOND
Saturday, July 15

Frankston Oval › 2.00PM

PORT MELBOURNE V RICHMOND
Saturday, April 29

North Port Oval › 2.00PM 

Please note: 
Round 8 is a BYE
^Round 16 game to be played earlier in the season as a standalone due to Dreamtime
*AFL Round 23 to be confirmed later in season
+Game televised on Channel 7 Development Partners
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VFL FIXTURE


